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Détsky sen, SKP MG Brno, 10. ¢ervna 2012

Vysledkova listina kategorie Nadéje nejmladsi A

VICEBOJ

Jméno

Trnkova Gabriela
Randulova Jolana
Klementova Barbora
Ducarova Anna
Schwarzova Nikola
Gutlerova Rebeca
Nosalova Lujza
Zatkova Viktoria
Gregorova Nina
Surovcova Viktoria

BEZ NACINI
Jméno

Trnkova Gabriela
Randulova Jolana
Ducarova Anna
Klementova Barbora
Gutlerova Rebeca
Nosélova Lujza
Schwarzova Nikola
Gregorova Nina
Zatkova Viktoria
Surovcova Viktoria

OBRUC
Jméno
Trnkova Gabriela

Klub

SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno

TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.

Klub

SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno

TJ Sokol Bratislava I.
TJ Sokol Bratislava I.

SKP MG Brno

TJ Sokol Bratislava I.
TJ Sokol Bratislava I.
TJ Sokol Bratislava I.

Klub
SKP MG Brno

D1
29
2,1
24

2,25

1,55
14

1,25

1,45

1,05

0,65

D1
29
2,1

2,25
2,4
14

1,25

1,55

1,05

1,45

0,65

D1
2,3

E
7,85
7,4
7
7,25
6,65
7,05
6,95
6,2
6,45
6,25

E
7,85
7,4
7,25
7
7,05
6,95
6,65
6,45
6,2
6,25

D2
52

Celkem

9,3
8,45
8,2
8,375
7,425
7,75
7,575
6,925
6,975
6,575

Celkem

9,3
8,45
8,375
8,2
7,75
7,575
7,425
6,975
6,925
6,575

7,1

D1
2,3
1,7
2,2
17

1,25
0,85

0,8
0,75

Celkem
10,85

D2

52

3,8
4,65
4,05
2,35

1,7
2,25

7,1
6,4
6,5
6,15
6,2
6,4
5,9
5,8
5,5
5,55

Celkem

10,85
9,75
9,5
9,325
8,725
8,2
7,4
7,225
6,75
7,05

Celkem

20,15
18,2
17,7
17,7
16,15
15,95
14,975
14,15
13,725
13,625
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Randulova Jolana
Klementova Barbora
Ducarova Anna
Schwarzova Nikola

SVIHADLO
Jméno

Gutlerova Rebeca
Nosalova Lujza
Zatkova Viktoria
Surovcova Viktoria
Gregorova Nina

SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno
SKP MG Brno

Klub

TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.
TJ Sokol Bratislava |.

1,7
2,2
1,7

D1
1,25

0,85
0,75
0,8

5
3,8
4,65
4,05

D2
2,35
2
2
2,25
17

E

6,4
6,5
6,15
6,2

6,4
59
5,8
5,55
55

9,75
9,5
9,325
8,725

Celkem
8,2
7.4
7,225
7,05
6,75



